LA ROCHE SUR YON - 07/05/2022
003 - Cycle Libre 3-1,15m

Barbme A sans chrono, sans barrage
Engagé(s):5 Partant(s):5 Primé(s):2

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER CHEVAL
1 001 PONS MAXIME COME BACK DU FRENE zZ
1 004 DELORI ZOE GATSBY DE LA CROIX
1 005 PONS MAXIME GALICIA D'OREAL
003 FAYET DAVID QUARTZ DIAMANT S.I.
002 TRICOT KARINE GUINESS DU GUE

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

POINTS
0
0
0

13

TEMPS
0
0
0

societé
HIPPIQUE
FRANCAISE

PRIX
20 €
20 €
20 €



